TORNEIG PER MADAGASCAR HEALTH VOLUNTEERS

Date/venue

5/25/24,10:00 AM
Pista 1

5/25/24,10:30 AM
Pista 1

5/25/24,11:00 AM
Pista 1

5/25/24,11:30 AM
Pista 1

5/25/24,12:00 PM
Pista 1

5/25/24,12:30 PM
Pista 1

Calendar: 2° Masculina / Grupo A

Home

Mario Rodenas
Edu Larrousse

Ivan Vallespin Canfranc
Victor Vidal-Quadres

Ernesto Del Pino Sanchez
Ricardo Rodriguez Cardenas

Axel Barceld Rincon
Alex Lépez Gonzalez

Mario Rodenas
Edu Larrousse

Ernesto Del Pino Sanchez
Ricardo Rodriguez Cardenas

1/1

Result

112

6-3

6-3

6-4

4-9

6-7

Away team

Axel Barceld Rincon
Alex Lépez Gonzalez

Ernesto Del Pino Sanchez
Ricardo Rodriguez Cardenas

Mario Rodenas
Edu Larrousse

Ivan Vallespin Canfranc
Victor Vidal-Quadres

Ivan Vallespin Canfranc
Victor Vidal-Quadres

Axel Barceld Rincon
Alex Lépez Gonzalez
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